505774571 11/14/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5821389

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
NEC ENERGY DEVICES, LTD.	03/29/2019	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ENVISION AESC ENERGY DEVICES LTD.	
Street Address:	1120, SHIMOKUZAWA, CHUO-KU	
Internal Address:	SAGAMIHARA-SHI	
City:	KANAGAWA	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6444359

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)685-0573

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7035212297

Email: NLeta@young-thompson.com

Correspondent Name: YOUNG & THOMPSON

Address Line 1: 209 MADISON STREET, SUITE 500 Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 223141764

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ER: 8017-10094-MISC	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIC JENSEN	
SIGNATURE:	/Eric Jensen/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/14/2019	

Total Attachments: 17

source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page1.tif source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page2.tif source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page3.tif source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page4.tif source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page5.tif source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page6.tif

PATENT 505774571 REEL: 051013 FRAME: 0604

source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page7.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page8.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Certified English Translation of Commercial Registry#page9.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page1.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page2.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page3.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page4.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page5.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page6.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page7.tif
source=8017-1081-1_Commercial Registry#page8.tif

CERTIFICATE

I, Yukiaki Nakaishi of c/o Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

1120, of Shimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, Kanagawa 252-0254 Japan, herewith declare that I am well acquainted with both the Japanese and the English languages and the following pages contain exact translation of the Certificate of Commercial Registry for Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

Signed this 8th day of July, 2019

(English translation)

CERTIFICATE OF ALL HISTORICAL MATTERS

1120, Shimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, KANAGAWA, JAPAN Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

Corporate Number: 0210-01-030955

Company Name: NEC Energy Devices Ltd.

NEC Energy Devices Ltd.

Revised on July 1, 2015

Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

Changed on March 29, 2019 Registered on March 29, 2019

Head Office: 1120, Shimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, KANAGAWA, JAPAN

Method of Public Notice: To be published through official gazettes

Date of Incorporation: April 1, 2010

Business purpose: 1. Development, manufacture, sales and maintenance for batteries and electrodes

2. Development, manufacture, sales and maintenance for products relating to fields on environment and energy

- 3. Development, providing and sales for usage technology and manufacturing method etc. relevant to products etc. on previous items.
- 4. All of businesses incidental or relevant to previous items.
- 1. Development, manufacture, sales and maintenance for batteries and electrodes
- 2. Development, manufacture, sales and maintenance for products relating to fields on environment and energy
- 3. Development, providing and sales for usage technology and manufacturing method etc. relevant to products etc. on previous items.
- 4. Sales, maintenance and technical guidance for production equipment for batteries and electrodes
- 5. All of businesses incidental or relevant to previous items.

Set on March 29, 2019 Registered on March 29, 2019

Total number of authorized shares: 16000 shares

Total number and class of issued shares: 4000 shares

Provision to issue stock certificates:

For the shares of the Company, stock certificates are issued.

Set on March 29, 2019 Registered on March 29, 2019

Amount of Stated Capital:: JP¥400,000,000-

Ref. No. Fe-656495 *An underlined description shows a deleted matter.

1/8

1120, Shimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, KANAGAWA, JAPAN Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

Provision relating to transfer restriction of shares:

For acquisition of shares of the Company by transfer, the approva l by board of directors is needed.

For acquisition of shares of the Company by transfer, the approval by board of directors is needed. With regard to, however, the acquisition in shares of the Company by transfer to the collateral right holder or its subsidiary company or affiliated company or a third party designated by the collateral right holder in associated with the execution of a security interest in shares of the Company (in addition to the legal proceedings, it is also includes the execution by arbitrary sale or substitute payment without legal proceedings), it is deemed to have been approved by the Company.

Changed on March 29, 2019 Registered on March 29, 2019

Matters relating to Officers:

<u>Director</u>	<u>Harumichi Sawamura</u>	Reappointed on June 19, 2015
T	T7 ' 1 ' C	Registered on July 1, 2015
$\underline{ ext{Director}}$	<u>Harumichi Sawamura</u>	Reappointed on June 16, 2016
Director	Harumichi Sawamura	Registered on June 29, 2016
Director	marumem bawamura	Reappointed on June 15, 2017
$\underline{ ext{Director}}$	Harumichi Sawamura	Registered on June 27, 2017
3.5 4.3. V. V. V. V. A.		Reappointed on June 18, 2018
Director	Harumichi Sawamura	Registered on June 20, 2018
		Reappointed on June 21, 2019
		Registered on June 25, 2019
***	***************************************	***************************************
– Director	Yasuo Oku	
<u>Director</u>	Yasuo Oku	Reappointed on June 19, 2015
	<u>Yasuo Oku</u> Yasuo Oku	Reappointed on June 19, 2015 Registered on July 1, 2015
Director Director		Registered on July 1, 2015 Reappointed on June 16, 2016
		Registered on July 1, 2015 Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016
Director	<u>Yasuo Oku</u>	Registered on July 1, 2015 Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Reappointed on June 15, 2017
Director	<u>Yasuo Oku</u> <u>Yasuo Oku</u> <u>Yasuo Oku</u>	Registered on July 1, 2015 Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Reappointed on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017
Director Director	<u>Yasuo Oku</u> <u>Yasuo Oku</u> <u>Yasuo Oku</u> Re	Registered on July 1, 2015 Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Reappointed on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017 eappointed on June 18, 2018
Director Director	Yasuo Oku Yasuo Oku Yasuo Oku Re	Registered on July 1, 2015 Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Reappointed on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017

Ref. No. Fe-656495

^{*}An underlined description shows a deleted matter.

1120, Shimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, KANAGAWA, JAPAN Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

Director	<u>Masaru Ooki</u>	Reappointed on June 19, 2015 Registered on July 1, 2015
Director	<u>Masaru Ooki</u>	Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016
Director	Masaru Ooki	Reappointed on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017
Director	<u>Masaru Ooki</u>	Reappointed on June 18, 2018 Registered on June 20, 2018 Resigned on March 29, 2019
		Registered on March 29, 2019
<u>Director</u>	Junji Inoue	Inaugurated on November 30, 2015 Registered on December 11, 2015 Retired on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016
Director	Nobuaki Yoshioka	Inaugurated on December 22, 2015
Director	Nobuaki Yoshioka	Registered on January 5, 2016 Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016
Director	Nobuaki Yoshioka	
Director	Nobuaki Yoshioka	,
Director	Yasuko Matsumoto	Inaugurated on December 22, 2015
Director	Yasuko Matsumoto	Registered on January 5, 2016 Reappointed on June 16, 2016
Director	Yasuko Matsumoto	Registered on June 29, 2016 Reappointed on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017

No. Fe-656495

*An underlined description shows a deleted matter.

1120, Shimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, KANAGAWA, JAPAN Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

Director	Yasuko Matsumoto	Reappointed on June 18, 2018 Registered on June 20, 2018 Resigned on June 29, 2018 Registered on July 9, 2018
<u>Director</u>	Kunio Ochi	Inaugurated on December 22, 2015 Registered on January 5, 2016 Retired on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016
$\underline{ ext{Director}}$	<u>Tomoki Koga</u>	I 1 10 0010
Director	Tomoki Koga	Inaugurated on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Reappointed on June 15, 2017
Director	<u>Tomoki Koga</u>	Registered on June 27, 2017 Reappointed on June 18, 2018
		Registered on June 20, 2018 Resigned on September 4 2018 Registered on September 6, 2018
Director	Kazuhiko Umezaw	a Inaugurated on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Resigned on March 26, 2017 Registered on April 4, 2017

1120, Shimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, KANAGAWA, JAPAN Envision AESC Energy Devices Ltd.

Director	<u>Hideki Niwaya</u>	Inaugurated on March 27, 2017 Registered on April 4, 2017 Retired on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017
Director Director	Michihiro Ezawa Michihiro Ezawa	Inaugurated on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017 Reappointed on June 18, 2018
_		Registered on June 20, 2018 Resigned on March 29, 2019 Registered on March 29, 2019
Director	<u>Yasushi Kitahira</u>	Inaugurated on September 5, 2018 Registered on September 6, 2018 Resigned on December 28, 2018 Registered on January 10, 2019
<u>Director</u>	Ichiro Nakajima	Inaugurated on September 5, 2018 Registered on September 6, 2018 Resigned on March 29, 2019 Registered on March 29, 2019
Director	Shoichi Matsumoto	
Director	Shoichi Matsumoto	Registered on March 29, 2019
Director	Sook Han	Inaugurated on March 29, 2019
Director	Sook Han Regist	Registered on March 29, 2019 Reappointed on June 21, 2019 ered on June 25, 2019

1120, Shimokuzawa,	Chuo-ku,	Sagamihara-	shi, I	KANAGAWA,	JAPAN
Envision AESC Ener	gy Device:	s Ltd.			

Ribio Moto-sumiyoshi, 2-3-512, Kizuki-Ise-cho, Nakahara-ku,

Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, Japan

Representative Director: Harumichi Sawamura

Reappointed on June 19, 2015 Registered on July 1, 2015

2-3-512, Kizuki-Ise-cho, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, Japan

Representative Director: Harumichi Sawamura

Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016

2-3-512, Kizuki-Ise-cho, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, Japan

Representative Director: Harumichi Sawamura

> Reappointed on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017

2-3-512, Kizuki-Ise-cho, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, Japan Representative Director: Harumichi Sawamura

> Reappointed on June 18, 2018 Registered on June 20, 2018

2-3-512, Kizuki-Ise-cho, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, Japan

Representative Director: Harumichi Sawamura

> Reappointed on June 21, 2019 Registered on June 25, 2019

13-21, Bubaicho 5-chome, Fuchu-shi, Tokyo, Japan

Representative Director: Nobuaki Yoshioka

Inaugurated on December 22, 2015 Registered on January 5, 2016

13-21, Bubaicho 5-chome, Fuchu-shi, Tokyo, Japan

Representative Director: Nobuaki Yoshioka

> Reappointed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016

13-21, Bubaicho 5-chome, Fuchu-shi, Tokyo, Japan

Representative Director: Nobuaki Yoshioka

Reappointed on June 15, 2017 Registered on June 27, 2017

13-21, Bubaicho 5-chome, Fuchu-shi, Tokyo, Japan

Representative Director: Nobuaki Yoshioka

Reappointed on June 18, 2018 Registered on June 20, 2018 Resigned on March 29, 2019

Registered on March 29, 2019

Ref. No. Fe-656495

* An underlined description shows a deleted matter.

<u>Auditor:</u>	<u>Shoji Sahara</u>	D ' - 1
		Reappointed on June 19, 2015 Registered on July 1, 2015
(Outside	<u>e corporate auditor)</u>	
Auditor:	Shoji Sahara	Changed by repealing provisions of Supervisory board on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Retired on June 21, 2019 Registered on June 25, 2019
Auditor: (Outside	Tetsuya Isobe	Inaugurated on June 14, 2012 Registered on June 28, 2012 Retired on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016
Auditor:	Yasuhiko Yamau	
(Outside o	corporate auditor)	Inaugurated on June 17, 2014 Registered on June 26, 2014
Auditor:	Yasuhiko Yamau	chi Changed by repealing provisions of Supervisory board on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Resigned on May 31, 2018 Registered on June 1, 2018
Auditor:	Hiroaki Yamaguc	hi Inaugurated on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016 Resigned on March 28, 2018 Registered on April 2, 2018
Auditor:	<u>Yutaka Sato</u>	Inaugurated on March 29, 2018 Registered on April 2, 2018 Resigned on December 28, 2018 Registered on January 10, 2019
Auditor:	Yasuo Oku	Inaugurated on June 21, 2019 Registered on June 25, 2019

,	nimokuzawa, Chuo-ku, Sagamihara-shi, KANAGAWA, JAPAN n AESC Energy Devices Ltd.
Matters	Relating to the Company with Board of Directors:
	Company with Board of Directors
Matters	Relating to the Company with Statutory Auditors:
	Company with Statutory Auditors
Matters	Relating to the Company with Board of Statutory Auditors:
	Company with Board of Statutory Auditors
	Set on August 1, 2011 Registered on August 2, 2011 Repealed on June 16, 2016 Registered on June 29, 2016
Matters	Relating to Registration Records :
	The company was established by way of a company split of NEC Tokin reporation residing at 7-1, Kohriyama 6-chome, Taihaku-ku, Sendai-shi, yagi, Japan.

This is a Document which proved that it is all of the matters which are being described in the Register and not being closed.

(Jurisdiction under Yokohama Local Legal Affairs Bureau, Shonan Branch)

July 8, 2019

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Hachioji Branch

Registrar: Takashi UMEHARA (Seal)

Registered on April 1, 2010

履歷事項全部証明書

神奈川県相模原市中央区下九沢1120番地 株式会社エンビジョンAESCエナジーデバイス

I		
会征法人等番号	0210-01-030955	
No. V	NBCエナジーデバイス株式会社	
	NECエナジーデバイス株式会社	
		平成27年 7月 1日更正
	株式会社エンピジョンAESCエナソーデバイ ス	平成31年 3月29日変更
		平成31年 3月29日登記
本時	神奈川県相模原市中央医下九沢1120番地	
公告をする方法	質報に掲載してする	
会社成立の年月日	學成22年4月1日	
11 W	1. 質胞および電極の開発、製造、販売および保 2. 環境・エネルギー分野に関連する製品の開発。 3. 前各号の製品等に係る利用技術、製造力法等の 4. 前各号に付荷または関連する一切の業務	製造、販売および保守
	1. 電池および電極の開発、製造、販売および保 2. 環境・エネルギー分野に関連する製品の開発、 3. 前各号の製品等に係る利用技術、製造力法等の 4. 電池および電極の生産設備の販売、保守およで 5. 前各号に付帯または関連する一切の業務 平成31年 3月29日変更	製造、販売および保守 0開発、提供および販売
発行可能株式総数	1万6090傑	
発行消除式の総数 単びに種類及び数	発行資株式の総数 4000株	
株券を発行する旨 の定め	当会社の株式については、株券を発行する。 平成31年 3月29日設定	平成31年 3月29日警記
資本金の額	金4億円	
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	当会社の株式の譲渡による取得には、取締役会の対	KSEWTS.

整理番号 へ664846

* 下級のあるものは抹消車項であることを示す。

	社の株式に使 らない任意が けその子会社	Cの譲渡による取得には、取締役会 Rる損保権の実行(法定の手続によ E却または代物弁務による実行を含 比・関連会社又は損保権者の指定す フいては、当会社の承認があったも 平成31年 3月29日変更	るもののほか、後定の手続によ わ、)に伴う、担保権者もしく で第三者に対する譲渡による株
0.00 to 10.00 to 10.0	New Co	灣 村 粕 道	平成27年 6月19日重任
			平成27年 7月 1日登記
	<u>Refer</u>	<u>攤 村 泊 道</u>	平成28年 6月16日重任
			平成28年 6月29日登記
	取締役	學村准道	平成29年 6月15日重任
			平成29年 6月27日 3 記
	收約後	<u>鄉 村 治 道</u>	平成30年 6月18日頒任
			平成30年 6月20日登記
	取締役	# M H H	令和 1年 6月21日重任
			合和 1年 6月25日製設
	Tix kin kil	奥 跋 男	平成27年 6月19日重任
			平成27年 7月 1日登記
	取締役	<u>奥</u>	平成28年 6月16日銀任
			平成28年 6月29日發記
	取納役	<u>奥 錄 男</u>	平成29年 6月15日重任
			平成29年 6月27日登記
	<u>取额改</u>	<u> </u>	平成30年 6月18日銀色
			学成39年 6月20日銀 記
			平成31年 3月29日群任
			平成31年 3月29日登記

神奈川県相機原市中央区下九沢1120番地 株式会社エンビジョンAESCエナジーデバイス

	4x8000	<u>大 木 勝</u>	平成27年 6月19日連任
			平成27年 7月 1日發紅
	取締役	<u> </u>	平成28年 6月16日重任
			平成28年 6月29日10日
	<u>100010</u>	<u> </u>	学成29年 6月15日重任
			平成29年 6月27日登記
	收職役	大	平成30年 6月18日路長
			平成30年 6月20日營設
			平成31年 3月29日辞任
			平成31年/3月29日登記
	取締役	<u> 井 上 純 二</u>	平成27年11月30日00任
a anu			平成27年12月11日登記
		ere e	平成28年 6月16日選任
			平成28年 6月29日發電
	收締役	<u> 海 岡 仲 晃</u>	平成27年12月22日戰任
			平成28年 1月 5日登記
	<u>取締役</u>	<u> </u>	平成28年 6月16日銀任
			平成28年 6月29日登記
	取締役	<u> </u>	平成29年 6月15日順任
			平成29年 6月27日登記
	DAMES	吉 岡 仲 晃	平成30年 6月18日旅任
			中成30年 6月20日教記
			平成31年 3月29日辞任
			平成31年 3月29日登記

 ,	******************************		
10.0012	图 本 與	¥	平成27年12月22日配任
			平成28年 1月 5日登記
TOWN CO	拉本原		平成28年 6月16日重任
			平成28年 6月29日登紀
	No. N. Caro		
取締役	整. 本. 原		平成29年 6月15日重任
			平成29年 6月27日登記
180, 250, 500,	dan saka essa		77.58 X X 72.
取締役	松本康	£	平成30年 6月18日歌任
			平成30年 6月20日登崙
			TAJUT OGLUUSES.
			平成30年 6月29日鮮日
			I INCOME OF THE STREET
			平成30年 7月 9日發症
			1 1 1 N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
取翻役	18 W W	38	平成27年12月22日就任
*************		······································	
			平成28年 1月 5日發記
			平成28年 6月16日退任
			<u></u>
			P成28年 6月29日登記
			†
取締役	古 異 質	Ï	平成28年 6月16日歌印
			平成28年 6月29日登前
収额夜	古 製 智	<u> </u>	平成29年 6月15日銀行
			平成29年 6月27日登論
CO. (6X-5)) (101 200		
Hydii (V	<u> </u>	<u></u>	平成30年 6月18日紙佰
			平成30年 6月20日貿易
			平級30年 9月 4日孫日
			T 132, 3 (4) 13 (4) 13 (1)
			平成30年 9月 6日登論
			The Art 100 Art seat
拟翻伐	指揮和	28	 平成28年 6月16日報任
ASSESSED OF	700 100 A.G.		
			平成28年 6月29日登詢
			学成29年 3月26日辞任
			平成29年 4月 4日登記

整理番号 へ664846

- 下級のあるものは保治事項であることを示す。

4/8

4			
	取締役	庭屋 英國	平成29年 3月27日就任
			平成29年 4月 4日製記
			平成29年 6月15日遊任
			 平成29年 6月27日電影
	收额役	正置值点	平成29年 6月15日就任
			平成29年 6月27日登記
	取締役	江 澤 道 広	平成30年 6月18日薫伝
		<u> </u>	
			平成30年 6月20日發記
			平成31年 3月29日辞任
			平成31年 3月29日警記
	取締役	北平康史	平成30年 9月 5日献任
			平成30年 9月 6日数80
			平成30年12月28日新任
			 平成31年 1月10日登記
	取締役	中島一朗	平成30年 9月 5日就任
			平成30年 9月 6日登記
			平成31年 3月29日群任
			平成31年 3月29日数能
	10.160.00		
	NAME OF	松本酱一	平成31年 3月29日就任
			平成31年 3月29日登記
	均额役	松本昌一	今和 1年 6月21日歌任
			今和 1年 6月25日後紅
	取締役	(ii y)	"成31年 3月29日製作

	W 350 000		
	放納役	朝 约	令和 1年 6月21日遺任
			今和 1年 6月25日登記

整理符号 へんち4846 * 下幕のあるものは非常を関であることを示す。

神奈川県川崎市中原区本月伊勢町2番3-5 2号リビオ元作者	平成27年 6月19日
化表现的位	平成27年 7月 1日
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月伊勢町2-3-51	平成28年 6月16日
<u>作表取締役 翠 村 治 進</u>	平成28年 6月29日
神奈川県川崎市中原区木月伊勢町2-3-5)	平成29年 6月15日
<u>京</u> 花表取締役	平成29年 6月27日
神祭川県川崎市中原区木月伊勢町2-3-5 [平成30年 6月18日
<u>《</u> 代表取解役	平成30年 6月20日
神祭川県川崎市中原区木月伊勢町2-3-5-1	分和 1年 6月2日
~ 代表取締役 澤 村 治 道	会和 1年 6月25 1
東京都府中市分梅町五丁目13番地の21	平成27年12月221
代表取締役 吉 岡 仲 晃	平成28年 1月 5日
東京都府中市分橋町五丁目13番地の21 代表取締役 吉 岡 伸 晃	平成28年 6月16日
1X (X 4X 80 1X)	平成28年 6月29日
東京都府中市分梅町五丁目13番地の21	平成29年 6月15日
代表取締役	平成29年 6月27日
東京都府中市分極町五丁目13番地の21	平成30年 6月18日
代表取締役 古 周 伸 発	平成30年 6月20日
	平成31年 3月291
	平成31年 3月291

	监查依	佐原界治	平成27年 6月19日厳任
	(8:4% 60)		平成27年 7月 1日發設
	监查役	生 厚 身 海	平成28年 6月16日監査
3			複金の定め搬出により変更
			平成28年 6月29日整龍
			令和 1年 6月21日週任
			令和 1年 6月25日整記
	<u>张春夜</u>	総割折也	平成24年 6月14日就任
	(社外監査役)		平成24年 6月28日發記
			平成28年 6月16日遺任
			平成28年 6月29日登紀
	SAQ	山内湾湾	平成25年 6月17日就任
	(社外監査役)		平成26年 6月26日 <u>0</u> 級
	監査役	山内網彦	学成28年 6月16日監査
	mean sa		役割の定め続出により変更
			平成28年 6月29日8記
			平成30年 5月31日辞任
			學成30年 6月 1日数記
	新在役	UL 11 % W	平成28年 6月16日銀任

			平成28年 6月29日登記
			平成30年 3月28日辞任
			平成30年 4月 2日發起
	RAG	佐 勝 裕	平成30年 3月29日飲任
			平成30年 4月 2日登紀
			平成30年12月28日評任
			平成31年 1月10日登記
	<u></u>		

神奈川県相模原市中央区下九沢1120番地 株式会社エンビジョンAESCエナジーデバイス

	監査役 奥	奥巌			会和 1年		6月21日 9 00	
					令和	1 44	6.Fl 2	S H WW
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	均額役会設置会社							
監察後認識会社に 関する事項	SARWWA:							
監査役会設置会社 に関する事項	<u>紧查议会设置会社</u> 平成	23年	8 FJ	1日設定	平成2	34	8./3	2 (1 %) %
	學成	28年	6 H 1	68Wat	平成 2	84	6月2	9日額能
発記記録に関する 事項	宫城界仙台市大白区郡	lizk T 🛭	7 # 1	ÿNEC}-	キン排	武念祖	から分	Mic L
	り設立				平成 2	24	4 <i>)</i> 3	1808

これは登記等に記録されている開鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

(横浜地方法移局制南支局管轄)

令和 元年 7月 8日 東京法務局八王子支局 登記官

梅 原 高



整理番号 へ664846

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

 -8×8